
Your Local Authorized Myzox Dealer is :

Code No. Product Name Model

225027 Bellows type／1,040～1,746mm NEL2-33SL

226020 Graduated type／1,227～2,501mm NEL2-60L

225026 Graduated type／927～1,901mm NEL2-60SL

225028 Bellows type／840～1,196mm NEL2-18SL

Common Features Specifications

Elevating range

Full extended

Full closed

Tripod head size φ148㎜／44㎜

Screw 5/8 inch

Weight

NEL2-60L

604㎜

2,501㎜

1,227㎜

7.0㎏

NEL2-33SL

335㎜

1,746㎜

1,040㎜

6.3㎏

Accessory Tripod head cover

NEL2-60SL

604㎜

1,901㎜

927㎜

6.1㎏

NEL2-18SL

185㎜

1,196㎜

840㎜

5.7㎏

Check point -60L/60SL-
Pole with graduation
Millimeter graduations enable precise
height adjustments.
With a 604mm elevation stroke, it offers
a longer range than the dust-proof models.
Now available: NEL2-60L, with extended
legs (+600mm when fully extended) 
compared to the NEL2-60SL.

Dust-proof with bellows
Check point -33SL/18SL-

Bellows prevent dust and sand from
entering, ensuring smooth operation.
Ideal for both indoor and outdoor use.
Available in two sizes:
NEL2-33SL ‒ Standard model
NEL2-18SL ‒ Compact, portable model

Tripod head Leg part Inside the pole

Head cover

Level adjustable

Shifting range
20㎜

Circular level
100’/2㎜

Safety chain Black anodized finish
to reduce laser reflection

Elevating Tripod
NEL2-60L

A new longest model joins the NEL series

Dust-proof Bellows type

NEL2-33SLNEL2-18SL

max.

2.5m

NEL2-60LNEL2-60SL

Graduated type

NEW


