

Check point -60L/60SL-Pole with graduation

Millimeter graduations enable precise height adjustments.

With a 604mm elevation stroke, it offers a longer range than the dust-proof models. Now available: NEL2-60L, with extended legs (+600mm when fully extended) compared to the NEL2-60SL.



Check point -33SL/18SL-Dust-proof with bellows

Bellows prevent dust and sand from entering, ensuring smooth operation. Ideal for both indoor and outdoor use. Available in two sizes:

NEL2-33SL - Standard model
NEL2-18SL - Compact, portable model



Common Features

Tripod head



Circular level 100'/2mm Shifting range 20mm



Level adjustable

Leg part



Safety chain



Inside the pole

Black anodized finish to reduce laser reflection

Specifications

	NEL2-60SL	NEL2-60L	NEL2-18SL	NEL2-33SL
Elevating range	604mm	604mm	185mm	335mm
Full extended	1,901mm	2,501mm	1,196mm	1,746mm
Full closed	927mm	1,227mm	840mm	1,040mm
Tripod head size	φ148mm/44mm			
Screw	5/8 inch			
Weight	6.1 kg	7.0kg	5.7kg	6.3kg
Accessory	Tripod head cover			

Code No.	Product Name	Model
225026	Graduated type/927~1,901mm	NEL2-60SL
226020	Graduated type/1,227~2,501mm	NEL2-60L
225028	Bellows type/840~1,196mm	NEL2-18SL
225027	Bellows type/1,040~1,746mm	NEL2-33SL

Myzox Co., Ltd.

401 Yamagoe, Nagakute, Aichi 480-1111 Japan TEL: +81-561-64-2210 FAX: +81-561-63-7770

www.myzoxjapan.com

Your Local Authorized Myzox Dealer is :